Listado de Articulos por Marca

ESPERT
Cadigo Descripcion
BLUN BLUNT REY CELULLOSE X 50
BOLD BOLD KS
Glz GIZEH X 50
GLDB GOLDEN BOX/PREMIUM
GLDC GOLDEN CONVERTIBLE BOX
GLD GOLDEN KS
LIB LIBELLA X 50
MEL MELBOURNE KS
MIL MILENIO BOX
MIC MILENIO CONVERTIBLE BOX
MCB MILL EXPLOSION BOX
MILL MILL KS
CELU PAPEL CELULOSA
LEB TABAQUERA LEBON
VAN TABAQUERA VANQUIF X 5U

Rubro

VARIOS
CIGARRILLOS
VARIOS
CIGARRILLOS
CIGARRILLOS
CIGARRILLOS
VARIOS
CIGARRILLOS
CIGARRILLOS
CIGARRILLOS
CIGARRILLOS
CIGARRILLOS
VARIOS
VARIOS
VARIOS
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MOSTRAD

850
1064,9
667,5
950,4
1416,95
907,2
625
1347,85
1494,7
1797,1
1474,2
1347,85
850
4163
24610



